
Complete Summary for FRED R & RAQUELLE BAINTER PRATT 
IRR - Person Id: 28618

2230 S ST HWY 23, HOXIE, KS 67740
785-675-1083 fredrpratt@outlook.com 

Date Submitted: 12-FEB-20
Reported by: FRED R. PRATT, fredrpratt@outlook.com, 785-675-1083
Owner , Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   25,742,263 Gallons (79 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings
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&
Rate

Acres
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Type
Energy Chem Quantity

Depth
to

Water

Depth
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Well

Date
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Meas.

Comment

7636-00
935'N
4465'W
4-9-28W
NE SW SW
CIN: 1 
GEO CTR 

Begin
Meter:
210.822
End
Meter:
217.758   

  13   alfalfa
(1)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

6.94 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
  

      

7636-00
935'N
4448'W
4-9-28W
NE SW SW
CIN: 10 
BATT 1 OF
2 WELLS 

                        Reported under
the GEO CTR 
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7636-00
935'N
4483'W
4-9-28W
NE SW SW
CIN: 11 
BATT 1 OF
2 WELLS 

        
  

Num End
Guns: 0   

            

7637-00
2412'N
2236'W
4-9-28W
NW NW SE
CIN: 3 

Begin
Meter:
742.422
End
Meter:
772.286   

  65   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

29.86 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
  

      
TWO WELLS
COVER THE 65
ACRE TOTAL CIN 3
& 4 

7637-00
1862'N
1571'W
4-9-28W
SE NW SE
CIN: 4 

Begin
Meter:
296.692
End
Meter:
310.008   

  65   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

13.32 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
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12505-00
3050'N
5167'W
4-9-28W
CW SW NW
CIN: 9 

Begin
Meter:
425.438
End
Meter:
440.118   

  50   
alfalfa
corn
(18)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

14.68 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

33340-00
3202'N
1370'W
4-9-28W SE
SW NE
CIN: 8 

Begin
Meter:
368.164
End
Meter:
382.364   

  34   corn (2)
  

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

14.20 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

47281-00
3202'N
1370'W
4-9-28W SE
SW NE
CIN: 8 

                        Reported
under  A
33340 00 
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